PREVENTION CAMPAIGNS AND WEBSITES
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SEPTEMBER
National Suicide Prevention Month – www.sdsuicideprevention.org or www.sprc.org or www.helplinecenter.org/ or www.suicidology.org 
National Alcohol and Drug Addiction Recovery Month - www.recoverymonth.gov
International Fetal Alcohol Syndrome Day - www.fasday.com


Family Day - www.casafamilyday.org/ 


World Heart Day – https://world-heart-federation.org/world-heart-day/ 
International Day of Peace – www.internationaldayofpeace.org 
Child Passenger Safety Week - www.trafficsafetymarketing.gov/get-materials/child-safety/child-passenger-safety-week
OCTOBER

National Bullying Prevention Month & Unity Day – www.pacer.org/bullying/nbpm/ 

Crime Prevention Month - www.ncpc.org/programs/crime-prevention-month 
World Mental Health Day - www.who.int/mental_health/world-mental-health-day/en/ 
National Day of Concern about Young People and Gun Violence - www.pledge.org  

National Red Ribbon Week – www.redribbon.org 

Character Counts Week – www.charactercounts.org/character-counts-week/
America’s Safe Schools Week – https://schoolsafety.us/ 
Pedestrian Safety Month - www.nhtsa.gov/road-safety/pedestrian-safety
National Medicine Abuse Awareness Month – www.preventmedabuse.org/ or   www.avoidopioidsd.com  

Mental Illness Awareness Week – https://www.nami.org/get-involved/awareness-events/mental-illness-awareness-week/ 
National Drug Free Work Week – www.ndwa.org/resources/national-drug-free-work-week/  
National Depression Screening Day – www.nationaltoday.com/national-depression-screening-day/
Let’s Talk Month – www.advocatesforyouth.org/resources/health-information/lets-talk-month-planning-guidebook/  

Mix It Up Campaign – www.learningforjustice.org/classroom-resources/mix-it-up
Domestic Violence Awareness Month - www.ncadv.org/take-action 
Teen Driver Safety Awareness Week - https://www.trafficsafetymarketing.gov/safety-topics/teen-driver-safety 
NOVEMBER

MADD Tie One on for Safety Campaign – www.madd.org/drunk-driving/tie-one-on-for-safety/
Great American Smoke-Out (3rd Thursday of Nov.) – www.cancer.org/healthy/stay-away-from-tobacco/great-american-smokeout.html
International Suicide Survivor Day - www.afsp.org/find-support/ive-lost-someone/survivor-day/ 
DECEMBER

National Drunk, Drugged and Distracted Driving (4D) – https://www.nhtsa.gov/risky-driving 
JANUARY

National Mentoring Month – www.mentoring.org/campaigns/national-mentoring-month/ 
No Name Calling Week – https://nationaltoday.com/no-name-calling-week/ 
MLK Day of Service - www.pointsoflight.org/mlk-jr-day-of-service/
FEBRUARY

International Boost Self-Esteem Month - www.healthyselfesteem.org/ 
Random Acts of Kindness Day- www.randomactsofkindness.org/ 
National Eating Disorders Awareness Week - www.nationaleatingdisorders.org 
Teen Dating Violence Awareness Month- www.teendvmonth.org/  
MARCH

National Inhalants and Poisons Awareness Week - https://nationaltasc.org/inhalants-abuse/ 
National Problem Gambling Awareness Week – www.ncpgambling.org/pa-resources/ 


National Poison Prevention Week – www.poisonhelp.hrsa.gov 
Self-Injury Awareness Day – www.familybehavioralresources.com/self-injury-awareness-day/
National Drug Facts Week – www.nida.nih.gov/research-topics/parents-educators/national-drug-alcohol-facts-week
APRIL

Take Down Tobacco Day - www.takedowntobacco.org 

Alcohol Awareness Month & National Alcohol Screening Day  – www.cadca.org/resources/get-involved-alcohol-awareness-month or www.cdc.gov/alcohol/fact-sheets.htm  
National Child Abuse Prevention Month - www.preventchildabuse.org 
National Youth Violence Prevention Week - www.sandyhookpromise.org/ 
National Minority Health Awareness Month – www.minorityhealth.hhs.gov 
Sexual Assault Awareness and Prevention Month – www.nsvrc.org or www.rainn.org 
Global Youth Service Day - www.ysa.org 

National Volunteer Week - www.pointsoflight.org 

Prom Promise - https://madd.org/promposal/ 
National Public Health Week – www.nphw.org


World Health Day - www.who.int/campaigns/world-health-day 
March for Babies - www.marchforbabies.org 
MAY

National Teacher Appreciation Week - www.pta.org/ 

National Police Week - www.policeweek.org
 
Mental Health Month – www.nami.org/Get-Involved/Awareness-Events/Mental-Health-Awareness-Month 
Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week - https://www.ffcmh.org/          
National Fentanyl Awareness Day - https://www.fentanylawarenessday.org/
World No Tobacco Day – https://www.who.int/campaigns/world-no-tobacco-day 
National SAFE Kids Week – www.safekids.org 
National Prevention Week – http://www.samhsa.gov/prevention-week 

National Stop the Bleed Month - www.stopthebleed.org 

SUMMER

4th of July Campaign - https://www.trafficsafetymarketing.gov/safety-topics/drunk-driving 

National Marijuana Facts Week - https://johnnysambassadors.org/nmfw/ 

Click on any of the images for links to the highway safety campaigns:
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